
7,50€

8,75€

8,75€

11,25€

Patatas bravas

Chickenfingers

Spare Ribs 

Spicy Olives  

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

King Prawns 10pcs

  2,75€

Para Picar y TAPAS
(13:00-16:00)



STARTERS

Rustic bread with herb butter 

Bruschetta, toasted bread with tomatoes, onion and fresh herbs 

Tomato soup with pesto

Salmon tartare of “Gravelax“ 
with mayonnaise of dill and capers

Home-made Beef Carpaccio with 

Parmesan cheese and pesto

Burrata (fresh italian cheese) with mix of tomatoes, 
arugula and pesto

Salad of grilled King prawns 
with curry mayonnaise

Ventresca-Tuna belly with tomatoes, 
red onion and black olives 

Salad with gratin goat cheese and green apple
(Granny Smith) 

4,85€

8,75€

13,50€

14,00€

14,75€

14,00€

13,75€

13,75€

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

7,25€



MAIN COURSES

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

Mild Indian Curry with naan bread (vegan)

Marinated Spare Ribs “Speciality“ of the house 

Indonesian marinated chicken skewer with peanut sauce

Beef tenderloin steak with pepper sauce or garlic sauce 
Surf & Turf (with 5 king prawns)

FRIENDS burger (100% Tenderloin steak) with 
cheddar chease, caramelized onions and burger sauce  

Pasta penne with grilled king prawns, tomato 
chutney, arugula and manchego cheese

Vegetarian pasta penne with tomato chutney, 
arugulu and manchego cheese

Grilled Sea Bream (Dorada) with 
beurre blanc (broth) of prawns

Grilled Salmon fillet with green sauce

19,75€

17,00€

23,75€

16,75€

17,25€

13,75€

17,50€

18,75€

14,50€

+6,00€

 French fries 
 Sidesalad 



DESSERTS

LIQUORS

Amaretto, Baileys, Cointreau, Gran Marnier, Drambuie, Kahlua, Sambuca, Licor 43 
Tia Maria, Maria Brizar, Grappa, Limoncello, Licor de hierbas, Crema de arroz

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

6,75€

6,95€

6,95€

6,95€

6,50€

Chocolate Cake with vanilla ice cream 
and chocolate crumble

Cheesecake made with White chocolate

“Solero“ cake made from mango and passion fruit

“Dame Blanche“ vanilla ice cream, 
chocolate crumble and chocolate sauce

Carrot cake with vanilla ice cream

Lemon sorbet with mint syrup (V)

SPECIAL COFFEE DRINKS

Irish coffee (Jameson) 
Spanish coffee (Tia Maria) 
ltalian coffee (Amaretto Disaronno) 
French coffee (Grand Marnier) 
Baileys coffee 

BRANDY - COGNAC
Torres 5, Veterano, Carlos 1, Remy martin VSOP

6,75€

5,75€



9,75€

9,75€

9,00€

KIDS

House made chicken fingers

Beef Burger

Pasta penne with Bolognese sauce

Marinated Spare Ribs from the oven 11,50€

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

All dishes except Pasta are served with Fries and fresh Salad

Gluten-free is possible. Let us know!



ICECREAM

Toblerone

Chocolate Cookie Brownies cone

doble vainilla (Cornetto)

Maxibon Pops

Pirulo Fantasmikos

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

Smarties

Pirulo Fruit Joy

3,75€

3,25€

3,25€

3,00€

2,75€

3,25€

2,75€

almendrado con vanilla de java 3,25€
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